
Key Diary Dates 2021-22 

INSET Days 

Wednesday 1st September 

Thursday 2nd September 

Friday 22nd October  

Friday 17th December 

Wednesday 20th July 

Parents Evenings 

Date Year Group 

Year 11 Thursday 14th October 

Year 10 Thursday 11th November 

Year 9 Thursday 3rd March 

Year 8 Thursday 10th February 

Year 7 Thursday 27th January 

 

Retreats* 

Year Dates 

Year 10 7th February  

Year 9  24th May  

Year 8  15th November 

Year 7 14th March  
*please note these will be all week and each form will do one day of that week 

PSHCE Days 

Monday 18th October 

Wednesday 24th November 

Tuesday 11th January 

Thursday 3rd March  

Friday 8th July 

Year 11 Mocks  

Monday 29th November- Friday 10th December  

Monday 28th March – Friday 1st April 

Year 10 Mocks 

Wednesday 16th June – Tuesday 28th June  


